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Results

CATEGORY A

Section Horse Owner Place

Foal Bluegables NZ Buckeroo Judy & Monty Henderson First
Bluegables Little Miss MoneyPenny Judy & Monty Henderson Second
Bluegables Monarchs Champagne Moon Judy & Monty Henderson Third
Abba Diva Slams Wildfire Michael Goodwin Fourth
Bluegables Monarchs Ransom Judy & Monty Henderson Fifth

Yearling Filly Bluegables Little Miss Olympia Judy & Monty Henderson First
Abba Diva Slams Perfect Pearl Michael Goodwin Second
Longwoods Classic China Doll Heather Hutchison Third
Dreamtime Orions Too Precious Gail Simcox-Kittow Fourth
Longwoods Irresistible Allan & Carol Tonner Fifth

Yearling Colt Bluegables Monarchs Show-Off Michael Goodwin First
Bluegables Monarchs Outlaw Debbie Sloan Second
Bluegables Mystical Merlin Judy & Monty Henderson Third
Littlewoods Premier Dun 4 Fun Carolyn & Rex Green Fourth
Longwoods Classic Eclipse Allan & Carol Tonner Fifth

Weanling/Yearling Gelding Cochise Shimmering Stars Therese Kriletich First
Amsharlos Talkers Toi Boy Brigid Banas Second Equal
Okzanas Golden Rain John Wallace Second Equal
Westforks Strikers Rough N Rowdy Karen & Hayley Matthews Fourth
Four Seasons In Like Flynn Kay Dance Fifth

Mare 2 Years and Over Kinvaras Total Eclipse Leanne West First
Golden Valley Wine N Roses Allan & Carol Tonner Second
Abba Diva Slams Precious Platinum Michael Goodwin Third
Taramoa Toys Cleopatra Michelle Scott Fourth
Llawen Monique Kay Dance Fifth

Stallion 2 Years and Over Bluegables Monarchs Toy Matador Judy & Monty Henderson First
Tiny Trotters Wizard Judy & Monty Henderson Second
Tumble Buck of Featherstream Alexis Banas Third
Abba Diva Slammers Silver Strider Heather Lough Fourth
Oaklahoma Little Sultan Chris Carver Fifth

Gelding 2 Years and Over Four Seasons Diplomat Kay Dance First
Redwood Mr Sambucca Pauline Stark Second
Longwoods Snippets Splash of Dash Therese Kriletich Third
Abba Diva Furys Rolls Royce Michael Goodwin Fourth
Jurosslie Crackerjack Julie Bailey Fifth

Overall Halter Horse Bluegables Little Miss Olympia Judy & Monty Henderson First
Bluegables Monarchs Show-Off Michael Goodwin Second

Multi Colour Horse Four Seasons Diplomat Kay Dance First
Longwoods Classic China Doll Heather Hutchison Second
Taramoa Toys Cleopatra Michelle Scott Third
Dreamtime Orions Too Precious Gail Simcox-Kittow Fourth
Totara Park Lord of the Ring Deirdre & Robert Lourie Fifth
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Solid Colour Horse Kinvaras Total Eclipse Leanne West First
Tumble Buck of Featherstream Alexis Banas Second
Bluegables Toy Trivia Elizabeth Stables Third
Oaklahoma Little Sultan Chris Carver Fourth
Cochise Shimmering Stars Therese Kriletich Fifth

Obstacle Horse Four Seasons Diplomat Kay Dance First
Longwoods Snippets Splash of Dash Therese Kriletich Second
Jurosslie Crackerjack Julie Bailey Third
Ponderosa Pines Sweetpea Becky & Bryleigh Holden Fourth
Abba Diva Slammers Silver Strider Heather Lough Fifth

Hunter Four Seasons Diplomat Kay Dance First
Longwoods Snippets Splash of Dash Therese Kriletich Second
El Sierra Little Wolf Raymond Scott Third
Rosewoods First Edition Vanessa May Fourth
Jurosslie Crackerjack Julie Bailey Fifth

Pleasure Driving Horse Jeronimo of Little Ridge Vanessa May First
Glenshee Ghum Debra Lyon Second
El Sierra Little Wolf Raymond Scott Third
Suncrest Arizona Suzanne Farrelly Fourth
Gypsy Pauline Stark Fifth

Roadster Glenshee Ghum Debra Lyon First
El Sierra Little Wolf Raymond Scott Second
Glenshee Silver Dollar Dianne Stacey Third
Jeronimo of Little Ridge Vanessa May Fourth
Gypsy Pauline Stark Fifth

El Sierra Little Wolf Raymond Scott FirstOverall Performance
Horse Four Seasons Diplomat Kay Dance Second

CATEGORY B

Section Horse Owner Place

Foal Longwoods Blaze of Fire Allan & Carol Tonner First
Abba Diva Slams Ellie May Michael Goodwin Second
Havenstocks Presidential Eclipse Therese Kriletich Third
Pinehaven American Splendour Val Walton Fourth
Bluegables Pearls of Wizdom Kay Dance Fifth

Yearling Filly Ballyliam Summer Figure Amanda Fletcher First
Leander Ghosts Rhapsody Chris Carver & Warren Wilkinson Second
Ridgeview Toy Trinity Maralyn Richards Third
Longwoods Pipi Longstockings Allan & Carol Tonner Fourth
Cottage Farm Spice Joanne & Barbara Hutchby Fifth

Yearling Colt Abba Diva Slams Soldier on Parade Michael Goodwin First
Ima Dandy of Riverview Anne Priddle Second Equal
Min Barra Hunters Wish Cindy Lee Harrison Second Equal
Lynx Toy Thriller Bruce & Carole Whitelaw Fourth
Stone Stables Spartacus Margaret Barrell Fifth

Weanling/Yearling Gelding Pinehaven Guns American Idol Bruce & Meaghan Lloyd First
Cherry Oak Little Acorn Elizabeth Stables Second
Sherwoods Unique Midnight Disco Debbie & Darren Sloan Third
Cavallini Lil Malachite Leonie & David Templeton Fourth
Brooklands Chief Spotacular Val Walton Fifth



NZMHA

Page 3 of 3

Section Horse Owner Place

Mare 2 Years and Over Honeybourne DTH Dreaming of Colour Nancy & Victoria Parker First
Birdwoods Miss Twister William, Karrin & Amanda Wilson Second
Church Bush Annie Oakley Faye Croucher Third
Glensway Ebony N Ivory Kay Dance Fourth
Pinehaven Toys Silver Doll Margaret Johnston Fifth

Stallion 2 Years and Over Bluegables Monarchs Dynasty Heather Hutchison First
Windsongs Inca Blue Tony & Lynda Hawkins Second
Casabella Magical Charm Linda Barraclough Third
Lynx Abraca Bruce & Carole Whitelaw Fourth
Riverview Spirits Kodak Moment Jody & Barry Cutelli Fifth

Gelding 2 Years and Over Tanner Rosa Jaster William, Karrin & Amanda Wilson First
Glensway Flashs Jaska Tony & Lynda Hawkins Second
Bluegables Monarchs Showbiz Shelley Guy Third
Abba Diva Slams Rhythm 'N Blues Denise Wilson Fourth
Lucky Dip of Inverlochy Kelly Lyon Fifth

Overall Halter Horse Tanner Rosa Jaster William, Karrin & Amanda Wilson First
Abba Diva Slams Soldier on Parade Michael Goodwin Second

Multi Colour Horse Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk Elizabeth Stables First
Horizons Midnight Disco Maralyn Richards Second
Lucky Dip of Inverlochy Kelly Lyon Third
Birdwoods Miss Twister William, Karrin & Amanda Wilson Fourth
Longwoods Blaze of Fire Allan & Carol Tonner Fifth

Solid Colour Horse Bluegables Monarchs Showbiz Shelley Guy First
Cavallini Lil Frankie Starlight Abby Duke Second
Ballyliam Summer Figure Amanda Fletcher Third
Glensway Flashs Jaska Tony & Lynda Hawkins Fourth
Taramoa Silver Countess Heather Lough Fifth

Obstacle Horse Gina of Abba Diva Raymond Scott First
Cherry Oak Fonteyn Elizabeth Stables Second
Mt Ida Da Vincii Jessica Scott Third
Taramoa Silver Countess Heather Lough Fourth
Ballyliam Summer Figure Amanda Fletcher Fifth

Hunter Cherry Oak Fonteyn Elizabeth Stables First
Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk Elizabeth Stables Second
Dreamtime Rowdy Uptown Gail Simcox-Kittow Third
Honeybourne Regal Zorro Joan Coppell Fourth
Ponderosa Pines Little Joe Becky & Bryleigh Holden Fifth

Pleasure Driving Horse Lindisfarm Estabella Bruce & Meaghan Lloyd First
Rosewood Ringmaster Thelma Busby Second
Horizons Midnight Disco Maralyn Richards Fifth
Lucky Dip of Inverlochy Kelly Lyon Third
Woodslees Laude Latimeres Sabin Thelma Busby Fourth

Roadster Mt Ida Da Vincii Jessica Scott First
Gina of Abba Diva Raymond Scott Second
Glenvale Sleet Michelle Scott Third
Rosewood Ringmaster Thelma Busby Fourth
Cherokee of Inverlochy Kelly Lyon Fifth

Cherry Oak Fonteyn Elizabeth Stables FirstOverall Performance
Horse Lucky Dip Of Inverlochy Kelly Lyon Second


